
 

GRADE 8​ ​| NEWSLETTER 
 

September 8 - 11, 2020 

ANNOUNCEMENTS 
 

LABOUR DAY 
Monday, September 7 
There will be no classes and everyone can enjoy a day off. 

 

   

 
Edmonton Islamic Academy 
Vice Principal:  ​Ms. Bahja Mahmoud  ​bahja.mahmoud@islamicacademy.ca  
Assistant Principal:  Mr. Yahia Dalloul  ​yahia.dalloul@islamicacademy.ca  
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CORE CLASSES 
 

UPCOMING ASSESSMENTS (TEST/ QUIZ) 
Subject  Monday 

 ​Sept 7 
Tuesday 

Sept 8 
Wednesday 

Sept 9 
Thursday 

Sept 10 
Friday 
Sept 11 

Social Studies           

Science           

Math           

Language Arts           

Arabic           

Islamic Studies           

 

ISLAMIC STUDIES 8A, 8B, 8C, 8D 
Sh. Bechir Hassen // ​bechir.hassen@islamicacademy.ca 
TOPICS: The importance of the Intention 
  
➔ Introduction to Islamic Studies this year 
➔ Students Must bring a duo-tang (they were told the colour) 
➔ The Intention  ( Hadith) 
➔ Review of Ayat Al Kursi 

IMPORTANT DATES 
❖  None 

RESOURCES 
★ Remind (will be ready on Saturday iSA) 
★ Google classrooms  
★ 8A.      dn4ine 
★ 8B.     505znvq 
★ 8C.    r27ckad 
★ 8D.    u7wwcxl 

ARABIC 8A 
Sheikh Nazih Yafi // nazih.yafi​@islamicacademy.ca 
TOPICS 
➔ Al-Qaida An-Nooraniyah القاعدة النّورانیّة  Practice reading and writing (Lesson 4 & 5) 

IMPORTANT DATES 
❖ None  

RESOURCES 
★ Remind code for 8A: 8aeia 
★ Google Classroom 8A: cdgkd4r 
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 ARABIC 8B ,8C, 8D  
Dina Saleh // dina.saleh​@islamicacadem 
TOPICS 
➔ Alqaida Alnooraniyya القاعدة النّورانیّة  practice writing and reading (lesson 4 & 5) 

IMPORTANT DATES 
❖ None 

RESOURCES 
★ Remind : @arabicgr8 
★ Google classroom :  

8B:yw36kty 
8C:jwaprpm 
8D: 6p26pbk 

ENGLISH 8A, 8B, 8C,8D 
Elizabeth Hunter // elizabeth.hunter@islamicacademy.ca  

TOPICS 
➔ TBA 

IMPORTANT DATES 
❖ None 

RESOURCES 
★ N/A 

SOCIAL 8A, 8B 
Safa Abida // ​safa.abida@islamicacademy.ca 

TOPICS 
➔ The importance of critical thinking in social studies  
➔ What is a worldview?  
➔ World Geography Overview  

IMPORTANT DATES 
❖ None 

RESOURCES 
★ Google Classroom: ​ 8A: qfgmbew       8B: d7aqhvo 
★ Remind code: ​@ k89hh72 
★ Textbook: “Our Worldviews” Introduction and Chapter 1 are available on Google Classroom  

SOCIAL 8C  
Mohamed Dahrouge // ​mohamed.dahrouge@islamicacademy.ca 

TOPICS 
➔ What is a worldview? 

IMPORTANT DATES 
❖ None 

RESOURCES 
★ Remind: @eiasoc8 
★ Google Classroom: hburifi 
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SOCIAL 8D 
Elizabeth Hunter // elizabeth.hunter@islamicacademy.ca  
TOPICS 
➔ TBA 

IMPORTANT DATES 
❖ None 

RESOURCES 
★ N/A 

MATH 8A, 8B, 8C, 8D  
Hiba Azzam // ​hiba.azzam@islamicacademy.ca 

TOPICS 
➔ Chapter 2: Ratios, Rates, and Proportional Reasoning 

● 2.1: Two- Term and Three-Term Ratios 
● 2.2: Rates 

IMPORTANT DATES 
❖ None 

RESOURCES 
★ Remind Codes: 

to join Grade 8A math class, enter the Remind code @​eia8amath  
to join Grade 8B math class, enter the Remind code @​eia8bmath  
to join Grade 8C math class, enter the Remind code @​eia8cmath  
to join Grade 8D math class, enter the Remind code @​eia8dmath  

★ Google Classroom Codes: To join Google classroom please click on the link that corresponds with 
your classroom: 
 8A: ​https://classroom.google.com/c/MTMxMTk1NjY3Nzk5?cjc=k2nie24 
 8B: ​https://classroom.google.com/c/MTUyMjA2NzU2Mjgx?cjc=5lpicgo 
 8C: ​https://classroom.google.com/c/MTUyMjE2MjU4MDg0?cjc=ltcapeb 
 8D: ​https://classroom.google.com/c/MTUyMjE2MjU4MTIy?cjc=oh73ilz 

 

 

 

SCIENCE 8A, 8B, 8C, 8D,  
Asiya Munshi // ​asiya.munshi@islamicacademy.ca 
TOPICS 
➔ Scientific Method, WHMIS, HHPS, Lab Safety 

IMPORTANT DATES 
❖ Friday, September 11, 2020 ​Quiz 

RESOURCES 
★ Remind codes are as follows: 

8A: scieia8a 
8B: scieia8B 
8C: eiasci8C 
8D: eiasci8D 
★ Google Classroom​ is as follows: 

8A: ​https://classroom.google.com/c/MTMxODY5NjI2MTk0?cjc=fev7dsw 
8B: ​https://classroom.google.com/c/MTMxODcxNzQzMDk4?cjc=tptj5mm 
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8C: ​https://classroom.google.com/c/MTMxODcxNzQzMTA1?cjc=2pbjvzx 
8D: ​https://classroom.google.com/c/MTMxODcxNzQzMTE3?cjc=jfphpet 

 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION GIRLS  
Shanya Shwetz <shanya.shwetz@islamicacademy.ca> 
TOPICS 
➔ TBA 

IMPORTANT DATES 
❖ None 

RESOURCES 
★ N/A 

 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION BOYS 
Billal Hajji // ​billal.hajji@islamicacademy.ca 

TOPICS 
➔ Cross-Country 

IMPORTANT DATES 
❖ None 

RESOURCES 
★ Google Classroom: ​bihtfns 

★ Remind: ​eiaphysed8  
 
Health  8A, 8B, 8C, 8D 
Sh. Bechir Hassen // ​bechir.hassen@islamicacademy.ca 
TOPICS: Islam & Health 
➔ Introduction to Health curriculum  
➔ Communication ( first Lesson ) 
➔ Students Must bring a duo-tang  for Health (they were told the colour) 

IMPORTANT DATES 
❖  ​None 

RESOURCES 
★ Remind ( will be ready on Saturday iSA) 
★ Google classrooms  
★ 8A.      nkrmdcm 
★ 8B.      iklmrrkq 
★ 8.C.     t6btmyw 
★ 8.D     kxx2v2f 
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BREADTH & OPTION CLASSES 

 
OPTIONS SCHEDULE 

MONTHS 8A 8B 8C 8D 

September 4th - 
October 27th  

½ FOOD 
STUDIES / ½ CTS FILM STUDIES ART 

GRAPHIC 
DESIGN 

October 30th - 
December 18th FILM STUDIES ART 

GRAPHIC 
DESIGN 

½ FOOD 
STUDIES / ½ CTS 

January 4th - 
February 26th ART 

GRAPHIC 
DESIGN 

½ FOOD 
STUDIES / ½ 

CTS 
FILM STUDIES 

March 1st - April 
30th 

GRAPHIC 
DESIGN 

½ FOOD 
STUDIES / ½ CTS 

FILM 
STUDIES ART 

May 3rd - June 
11th  

½ FOOD 
STUDIES / ½ CTS FILM STUDIES ART 

GRAPHIC 
DESIGN 

 

FILM STUDIES 
Billal Hajji // ​billal.hajji@islamicacaemy.ca  
TOPICS 
➔ Introduction to animated movies 

IMPORTANT DATES 
❖ None 

RESOURCES 
★ N/A 

 
GRAPHIC DESIGN 
Shanya Shwetz // ​shanya.shwetz@islamicacademy.ca 
TOPICS 
➔ TBA 

IMPORTANT DATES 
❖ None 

RESOURCES 
★ N/A 
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FOODS 
Mohamed Dahrouge // ​mohamed.dahrouge@islamicacademy.ca 
TOPICS 
➔ Introduction to Foods 

IMPORTANT DATES 
❖ None 

RESOURCES 
★ N/A 

 
CTS 
Imran Qureshi // imran.qureshi@islamicacademy.ca 

TOPICS 
➔ TBA 

IMPORTANT DATES 
❖ None 

RESOURCES 
★ N/A 

 
ART 
Amana Butt // ​amana.butt@islamicacademy.ca 
TOPICS 
➔ TBA 

IMPORTANT DATES 
❖ None 

RESOURCES 
★ N/A 
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